Symonenko Eduard Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE "Kaniv Forestry", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.82
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of vehicles owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9296
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9296

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Symonenko Volodymyr Eduardovych son
0N KnasaoieBcbkun nicrocn , JlicHNU4Ymnmn

Symonenko Bohdan Eduardovych son

Symonenko Iryna Vasylivna wife
KomMmyHanbHu 3aknan KenebepasaHcbKumn

niuen JinnaBCbKOT CiNbCbKOI pagun

KaHiBCbKOro panoHy Yepkacbkoi obnacTi,
couianbHUN Nejaror Ta NPaKTUYHUIN

rncuxosor

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31183
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31183
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31183
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31183
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31184
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31184
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31184
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31184
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31185
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31185
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31185
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31185

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2019

2018

Hep>xaBHe NiANPUEMCTBO 19 762,47 3482,99
KaHiBCcbKe nicoBe

rocrnofgapcTBo Yepkacbkoro

obnacHoro ynpasiHHSA

NiCOBOro Ta MUCAIMBCbKOIO

rocrnogapcrtea, Anpektop

[lep>xaBHe NiaANPMEMCTBO 19 762,47 3 482,99
KaHiBcbke nicose

rocnofapcTBo YepkKacbKoro

o6nacHoOro ynpasniHHSA

NicoBOro Ta MUC/INBCLKOIO

rocnofapcTea, 3acTynHUK

AVpeKTopa 3 aaMiHiCTpaTUBHOI

OiANbHOCTI Ta PNANYHOIr O

3abe3neyeHHs

Hdep>xaBHe NMianpueEMCTBO 19 762,47 3 482,99
KaHiBCcbke nicose

rocrnogapcTBo YepkacbKoro

061acHOro ynpasniHHSA

NicoBOro Ta MUCJIMBCLKOIo

rocrnogapcrea, Anpektop

Hep>xaBHe NigNpPUEMCTBO 14 665,85 —
"KaHiBCbKe nicoBe

rocrnofapcreo" YepkacbKoro

obnacHoro ynpasniHHSA

NiCOBOro Ta MUCAIMBCBKOIO

rocrnogapcrtea, Anpektop


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d181c712-c1f9-4046-a67e-215c29ba76f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_681d5383-053d-48fe-9b9c-3bf706d3e277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c97c58c0-4fe1-4a59-959e-eef71c164ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_305a4754-de46-4439-8df9-38c3c4a9b0f8

2017 [lep>kaBHe MignpueEMCTBO
"KaHiBCbKe nicoBe
rocrnofapcTeo" YepkacbKoro
obnacHoro ynpasiHHSA
NiCoBOro Ta MUC/INBCBKOIO
rocrnogapcrtea, Anpektop

2016 State Enterprise Kaniv Forestry
of the Cherkasy Oblast
Department of Forestry and
Hunting, Director

2015 State Enterprise Kaniv Forestry
of the Cherkasy Oblast
Department of Forestry and
Hunting, Director

[

13 344,58

7 425,90

3 789,88

1622,38


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dbdcf14-eef6-4b25-bfc3-86d83d3e4908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f29a1463-fd6d-4c5c-b5aa-7f776b0b0009
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62036b6a-18fb-4abd-863c-ca7c305fb70a

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d181c712-c1f9-4046-a67e-215c29ba76f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d181c712-c1f9-4046-a67e-215c29ba76f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d181c712-c1f9-4046-a67e-215c29ba76f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_681d5383-053d-48fe-9b9c-3bf706d3e277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_681d5383-053d-48fe-9b9c-3bf706d3e277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_681d5383-053d-48fe-9b9c-3bf706d3e277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c97c58c0-4fe1-4a59-959e-eef71c164ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c97c58c0-4fe1-4a59-959e-eef71c164ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c97c58c0-4fe1-4a59-959e-eef71c164ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_305a4754-de46-4439-8df9-38c3c4a9b0f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_305a4754-de46-4439-8df9-38c3c4a9b0f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_305a4754-de46-4439-8df9-38c3c4a9b0f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dbdcf14-eef6-4b25-bfc3-86d83d3e4908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dbdcf14-eef6-4b25-bfc3-86d83d3e4908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dbdcf14-eef6-4b25-bfc3-86d83d3e4908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f29a1463-fd6d-4c5c-b5aa-7f776b0b0009

2016 Cash

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f29a1463-fd6d-4c5c-b5aa-7f776b0b0009
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f29a1463-fd6d-4c5c-b5aa-7f776b0b0009
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62036b6a-18fb-4abd-863c-ca7c305fb70a
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62036b6a-18fb-4abd-863c-ca7c305fb70a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d181c712-c1f9-4046-a67e-215c29ba76f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_681d5383-053d-48fe-9b9c-3bf706d3e277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c97c58c0-4fe1-4a59-959e-eef71c164ca1
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dbdcf14-eef6-4b25-bfc3-86d83d3e4908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f29a1463-fd6d-4c5c-b5aa-7f776b0b0009
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62036b6a-18fb-4abd-863c-ca7c305fb70a

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d181c712-c1f9-4046-a67e-215c29ba76f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_681d5383-053d-48fe-9b9c-3bf706d3e277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c97c58c0-4fe1-4a59-959e-eef71c164ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_305a4754-de46-4439-8df9-38c3c4a9b0f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dbdcf14-eef6-4b25-bfc3-86d83d3e4908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f29a1463-fd6d-4c5c-b5aa-7f776b0b0009
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62036b6a-18fb-4abd-863c-ca7c305fb70a

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

6699.0 sq. m (4)

6699.0 sq. m (4)

6699.0 sq. m (4)

1021.99 sq. m (2)

1021.99 sg. m (2)

1021.99 sq. m (2)

21.99sg. m (1)

316.3 sg. m (2)

216.8 sq. m (2)

216.8 sgq. m (2)

99.5sqg. m (1)

99.5sg. m (1)

99.5sg. m (1)

99.5 sq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d181c712-c1f9-4046-a67e-215c29ba76f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_681d5383-053d-48fe-9b9c-3bf706d3e277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c97c58c0-4fe1-4a59-959e-eef71c164ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_305a4754-de46-4439-8df9-38c3c4a9b0f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dbdcf14-eef6-4b25-bfc3-86d83d3e4908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f29a1463-fd6d-4c5c-b5aa-7f776b0b0009
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62036b6a-18fb-4abd-863c-ca7c305fb70a

VEHICLES:

11



2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

NMrMmo 8904 2008
Mo 01 depmep 2006
X MnaHeTta 5 1991

MrMmo 8904 2008
No 01 ®epmep 2006
X MnaHeTta 5 1991

NnrMmo 8904 2008
No 01 ®epmep 2006
WX MnaHeTta 5 1991

NMrMmo 8904 2008
Md 01 depmep 2006
MK MnaHeTa 5 1991

nrMmae 8904 2008
Mo 01 depmep 2006
X MnaHeTta 5 1991

nrMmae 8904 2008

No 01 depmep 2006

WX MnaHeTta 5 1991

Opel Vectra "C" 1,9 CDTI 2008

nrMme 8904 2008

Md 01 depmep 2006

K MNnaHeTta 5 1991

Opel Vectra "C" 1,9 CDTI 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d181c712-c1f9-4046-a67e-215c29ba76f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_681d5383-053d-48fe-9b9c-3bf706d3e277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c97c58c0-4fe1-4a59-959e-eef71c164ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_305a4754-de46-4439-8df9-38c3c4a9b0f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dbdcf14-eef6-4b25-bfc3-86d83d3e4908
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f29a1463-fd6d-4c5c-b5aa-7f776b0b0009
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62036b6a-18fb-4abd-863c-ca7c305fb70a

il
CAREER:

Nov. 30, 2015 — SE "Kaniv Forestry", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

13


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9296
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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